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& V5 TECHNOLOGY

12 MP, 1,1" LIQUID LENS
EL-16-40-TC

VS-FT12HV

« Wide Angle Lens

« Sensorstorlek: 1.1"

» Pixelstorlek: 3.45um

« Upplésning: 12 Megapixel
o Fokus: 150mm - «

PRODUKTBESKRIVNING

Designad for applikationer dar avstandet till objektet bade varierar ofta och mycket.
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TEKNISK DATA



Blandaromrade max
Blandaromrade min
Distortion
Filtergdnga
Fokallangd

Fokus
Fokusavstand min
Linsfattning
Linstyp
Pixelstorlek min
Sensorstorlek max
Upplésning max

Vikt

2,8

22

40,5

12 mm

Manual

150 mm
C-Mount
Standard range
3,45 um

1.1"

12 MP

0,21 kg
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